
Rng Stn. Teilnehmer Nat Zwischen- und Sequenzzeiten Zielzeit
Rnk Bib Competitor Nat Intermediate and sequence times Finish time

Diff      
Diff      

DOPPEL - DOUBLES

11 PIGNETER Patrick ITA 11.63 38.60 0:54.25 1:06.66(1) (1) (1) (1)

CLARA Florian
11,64 38,65 0:54,13 1:06.56(1) (1) (1) (1) 2:13.22 0,00 1000,00

0,001.

8 PORSHNEV Pavel RUS 11.82 38.93 0:54.63 1:07.29(5) (2) (3) (3)

LAZAREV Ivan
11,72 38,80 0:54,51 1:07.23(2) (2) (2) (2) 2:14.52 1,30 850,67

0,632.

6 LAMBACHER Patrick ITA 11.72 38.93 0:54.47 1:07.22(2) (2) (2) (2)

LAMBACHER Matthias
11,80 38,89 0:54,61 1:07.34(5) (3) (3) (4) 2:14.56 1,34 700,78

0,563.

12 BRUEGGLER Rupert AUT 11.74 39.22 0:55.05 1:07.79(3) (4) (4) (4)

ANGERER Tobias
11,73 38,97 0:54,68 1:07.29(3) (4) (4) (3) 2:15.08 1,86 600,73

1,134.

7 KOVSHIK Stanislav RUS 11.96 39.42 0:55.42 1:08.46(6) (5) (5) (6)

TARASOV Ilia
11,78 39,15 0:55,16 1:08.03(4) (5) (5) (5) 2:16.49 3,27 551,47

1,805.

9 EGOROV Aleksandr RUS 12.19 39.66 0:55.48 1:08.27(8) (6) (6) (5)

POPOV Petr
12,02 39,82 0:55,78 1:08.80(7) (6) (6) (6) 2:17.07 3,85 502,24

1,616.

4 ACHENRAINER Fabian AUT 11.78 40.01 0:56.19 1:08.95(4) (7) (7) (7)

BRUGGER Miguel
11,92 40,25 0:56,46 1:09.33(6) (7) (7) (7) 2:18.28 5,06 462,77

2,297.

2 LENKO Myroslav UKR 12.12 40.71 0:57.50 1:10.67(7) (8) (8) (8)

HIRNIAK Andrii
12,31 41,02 0:57,72 1:11.46(8) (8) (8) (9) 2:22.13 8,91 424,90

4,018.

3 JEDRZEJKO Adam POL 12.42 41.84 0:58.44 1:12.18(9) (10) (10) (10)

ADAMSKI Kacper
12,37 41,22 0:57,75 1:11.43(9) (9) (9) (8) 2:23.61 10,39 394,87

5,529.

1 SCHILLER Oliver GER 12.50 41.43 0:58.05 1:11.98(10) (9) (9) (9)

DIETZ Simon
12,43 41,29 0:58,27 1:12.09(10) (10) (10) (10) 2:24.07 10,85 365,53

5,3210.

5 MOROSAN Bogdan ROU 13.65 45.93 1:04.68 1:19.31(11) (11) (11) (11)

CIUBOTARU Maria Cristina
13,52 45,85 1:04,25 1:19.11(11) (11) (11) (11) 2:38.42 25,20 3412,55

12,6511.
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